
 

 

PAUL GOODE FIELD RFP SITE WALK SIGN-IN SHEET 

Wednesday February 22, 2012 10:00 am 

 
 

 NAME COMPANY/SCHOOL 

OR ORGANIZATION 

AFFILIATION 

EMAIL & PHONE 

1 Doug Rice San Francisco University 

High School  

Doug.Rice@SFUHS.org 

 

2 Joe Blanco Mack5/ San Francisco 

University High School  

JBlanco@Mack5.com 

 

3 Mark Baginski Verde Design, Inc. Mark@verdedesignsinc.com 

 

4 Gary Crook The Olympic Club gcrook@olyclub.com 

 

415-345-5115 

5 Dennis Hartzell Bay School of                

San Francisco  

DHartzell@BaySchoolSF.org 

 

415-310-0426 

6 Craig Salgado Jewish Community Center 

of San Francisco  

CSalgado@JCCSF.org 

 

7 Susan Munn Urban School of            

San Francisco 

SMunn@UrbanSchool.org 

 

415-593-9535 

8 Greg Angilly Urban School of            

San Francisco  

GAngilly@UrbanSchool.org 

 

415-593-9530 

9 Josh Allain Presidio YMCA/San 

Francisco Waldorf School 

JoshuaAllain@gmail.com 

 

415-694-9096 
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PAUL GOODE FIELD RFP SITE WALK SIGN-IN SHEET 

Wednesday February 22, 2012 10:00 am 

 
 NAME  COMPANY/SCHOOL 

OR ORGANIZATION 

AFFILIATION 

EMAIL & PHONE 

10 Robert Martinez Presidio YMCA RMartinez@YMCASF.org 

 

415-447-9674 

 

11 Todd Braman  Jewish Community Center 

of San Francisco  

TBraman@JCCSF.org 

 

415-292-1200 

12 Jim Ketcham San Francisco University 

High School  

Jim.Ketcham@SFUHS.org 

 

415-447-3114 

13 Manil Bajracharya Mack5/ San Francisco 

University High School  

ManilB@Mack5.com 

 

415-902-6900 
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15    

16    

17    

18    
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